1110823
2013-11-10
Section 78
PowerView™ - Model PV101
The PowerView PV101 display is a multifunction tool that enables equipment operators to view standard engine and transmission
parameters as well as active and stored trouble codes. The display can show a single parameter or a four-parameter simultaneous dis-
play. Diagnostic capabilities include codes with text description for most common fault conditions. The enhanced alarm indicators have
ultra-bright alarm and shutdown LEDs (amber and red). The PV101-C and PV101-A have many features including:

CAN Bus: SAE J1939 compliant
Product Dimensions
How to Order
Part Number  Model Description Languages Available
78700439 PV101-C Murphy STD English, Spanish, French, Italian, German
78700497 PV101-C-M01 Murphy STD Russian English, Russian, French, German, Spanish
78700498 PV101-C-M02 Murphy STD Chinese English, Chinese
78700499 PV101-C-M03 Murphy STD Japanese English, Japanese
78700500 PV101-C-M04 Murphy STD Brazilian Portuguese English, Brazilian Portuguese, French, German, Spanish
78700501 PV101-C-M05 Murphy STD Czech English, Czech, French, German, Spanish
78700435 PV101-C Configuration Tool Kit User Configuration Tool
78700244 PV101-A Murphy STD English, Spanish, French, Italian, German
78700396 PV101-A-M01 Murphy STD Russian English, Russian, French, German, Spanish
78700409 PV101-A-M02 Murphy STD Chinese* English, Chinese
78700411 PV101-A-M03 Murphy STD Japanese* English, Japanese
*Added features not available in these language models.
Case: Polycarbonate/polyester
Maximum Panel Thickness: 3/8 inch (9.6 mm)
Auxiliary RS485 Communications Port
• User configurable as Modbus MASTER or Modbus RTU SLAVE
• MASTER ACTIVE (default) drives optional PVA or PVM gages
• SLAVE ACTIVE offers user adjustable communication parameters
Resistive Input: (user selectable as one of the following)
• Backlighting Poteniometer: 1 K Ohm, 1/4 W
• Murphy Fuel Sender: 33 Ohm full, 240 Ohm empty set standard from
factory for use with Murphy fuel sender. Programmable for use with
non-Murphy fuel senders.
Shipping Weights (all models): 1 Lb. (450 g.)
Shipping Dimensions (all models):
5 x 6 x 6 in. (127 x 152 x 152 mm)
Clamp: PBT
Connectors: 6-pin Deutsch DT Series